Category
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo
Bordeaux
Red
oooo

Country
oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

Region
2nd Growth
oooo

2nd Growth
ooood

2nd Growth
ooood

2nd Growth
ooood

2nd Growth
ooood

2nd Growth
ooood

Wine Name
Leoville Barton 0 [

Leoville Barton 0 [

Leoville Barton 0 [

Leoville Barton 0 [

Leoville Barton 0 [

Leoville Barton 0 [

Vintage
1982

1985

2004

2013

2013

2004

Format
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

375ml

Fine Wine List

Type
oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

Qty Cases
23 0

2 0
60 5
36 3

3 0
24 1

Bottles
23

Packing

OowC12

OowC12

owcz24

Price
HK$2250

HK$1450

HK$780

HK$548

HK$548

HK$450

0 0O 0O 19-05-2024

Score Wine Critics Special Offer ~ Remarks

90+

92

92

92

92

92

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP
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